NANDAKUMAR.M

Diploma In Civil Engg.

First Year

Fresh

Technical English

Mathematics

Engineering Physics

Engineering Chemistry

Computer Programming

Engineering Graphics

Basic Electr. & Electronics Engineering

Computer Aided Drafting

25.06.2001

70
69
73
77
80
76
79

589

400

N.MUNUSAMY
27 -04- 1978
2000 to 2003

610D17CLO01

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

800
First



TBT
SMA
BDD
EQE
COP
SDD
IWT

NANDAKUMAR.M

Diploma In Civil Engg.

Second Year

Fresh

Transportation - Bridges and Tunnels
Strength of Materials

Building Design & Drawing

Farth Quake Engineering

Computer programming

Structural Design & Drawing

Industrial Waste Treatment

18.06.2002

81
74

84
89
87
74

574

350

N.MUNUSAMY
27 -04- 1978
2000 to 2003

610D17CLO01

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

700
First



ENE
QSC
MRI

CPM
ASD

DHS
CMS
PRO

NANDAKUMAR.M

Diploma In Civil Engg.

Third Year
Fresh

Environmental Engineering

Qty. Surveying & Costing

Material for Resi. & Ind building
Construction Planning & Management
Advanced Structural Design

Design of Hydraulic Structure
Computational Methods In Stru. Engg
Project

23.06.2003

61
75
60
64
82
79
81
69

571

400

N.MUNUSAMY

27 -04- 1978
2000 to 2003

610D17CLO01

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

800
First



610D17CLOO1
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DIPLOMA IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

28.07.2003 ‘



610D17CLOO1

NANDAKUMAR.M

N.MUNUSAMY
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TEE
MAT
ENP
ENC
COP
ENG
BEL
CAD

TBT
SMA
BDD
EQE
cor
SDD
IWT
ENE
QSC

MRI

CPM
ASD

DHS
CMS
PRO

NANDAKUMAR.M

Diploma In Civil Engg.

Consolidated
Fresh

Technical English

Mathematics

Engineering Physics

Engineering Chemistry

Computer Programming

Engineering Graphics

Basic Flectr. & Flectronics Engineering
Computer Aided Drafting

Transportation - Bridges and Tunnels
Strength of Materials

Building Design & Drawing

Earth Quake Engineering

Computer programming

Structural Design & Drawing
Industrial Waste Treatment

Environmental Engineering

Qty. Surveying & Costing

Material for Resi. & Ind building
Construction Planning & Management
Advanced Structural Design

Design of Hydraulic Structure
Computational Methods In Stru. Engg
Project

28.07.2003

70
69
73
77
80
76
79
65
81
74
85
84
89
87
74
61
75
60
64
82
79
81
69

1734
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1150

N.MUNUSAMY
27 -04- 1978
2000 to 2003

610D17CLO01

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

2300
First
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NANDAKUMAR.M

DIPLOMA IN CIVIL ENGINEERING
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28.07.2003 W



D SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

i Sai Educational Trust (Regd)

[ RESULT CUM - CONSOLIDATED MARKS CARD]

Name of the Candidate NANDAKUMAR.M Father's Name N.MUNUSAMY

Programme Diploma In Civil Engg. D.O.B 97 -04: 1978

Semester / Year Consolidated Session 2000 to 2003

Status Fresh Roll' No. 610D17CLO01

i \WERTS ini i
Subject Subject : Minimum Pass Maximum
Code obtained WETS VEWS

Technical English

Mathematics

Engineering Physics

Engineering Chemistry

Computer Programming

Engineering Graphics

Basic Electr. & Electronics Engineering
Computer Aided Drafting

Transportation - Bridges and Tunnels
Strength of Materials

Building Design & Drawing

EKarth Quake Engineering

Computer programming

Structural Design & Drawing
Industrial Waste Treatment

Environmental Engineering

Qty. Surveying & Costing

Material for Resi: & Ind building
Construction Planning & Management
Advanced Structural Design

Design of Hydraulic Structure
Computational Methods In ‘Stru. Engg
Project

TOTAL
DIVISION

Entered by

i

Date : - 28.07.2003 Registrar / Controller of Examination
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